





PUNJAB CRICKET ASSOCIATION

I.S. BINDRA STADIUM, SECTOR-63, SAS NAGAR, MOHALI

SHER-E-PUNJAB T20 CUP CORRIGENDUM (NO.1)

SUBMISSION OF EXPRESSION OF INTEREST - LAST DATE 25TH JUNE 2023
Reference to the Advertisement dated 15.06.2023 in the newspaper and PCA
website wherein Expression of Interest (EOI) were invited for Team
Sponsorship Rights for SHER-E-PUNJAB T20 CUP.

In reference to the above advertisement, it is for the information of all interested parties that under timelines mentioned in above advertisement, the submission of EOI document date shall be read as 25th June 2023 instead of 23rd June 2023.

ine 2023 instead of 231d June 2023. Sd

Date: 19th June 2023 HONORARY SECRETARY